CERTIFICATE NO.

Application No	1009		Permit No	45478
\ STA	ATE OF OR	EGON WA	TER RESOURCES I	
	Application	for Permit	to Appropriate Su	rface WaterWATER RESOURCES L
47	82 1	OWER	R (Name of Applicant)	GVANTS PASS
			Phone No. 476 -	
	ource of the propo	osed appropriati	the following described wat	RIVer
2. The po	int of diversion i	s to be located	, a tributary of	ACITIC DE 214.W
from the	cor 2	clegalis (If there is more than of tween N	(Public Land Surve) FAST 1587 F one point of diversion, each must be described SeC LINS	ex Corner) 2 et From the Quarter 14 and 15
Sec	Tp. 34	7 S. R. (E	being within the!	(E. 4 of the 5 W 4 of of
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
36 S	6 W	16	NEY4 NE Y4	0,8 AC
365	6 W	16	SE /4 NE /4	13. ae
365	6 W	16	SE /y NW. /y	77 AC
			TOTAL	20.8

4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use	e is 0,35
cubic feet per second	
	. /
5. The use to which the water is to be applied is	<u>V</u>
6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS	
Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adeq distribution system.	h and dimensions of supply uately describe the proposed
These LANds HAVE BERN Se	r Verd For MAN
years by The Fort VANNOY IVrig	ATION DIST
years by The Fort VANNOY FVY19 IT WAS Recently SISCOVERED T Not INCLUDED UNDER The	that Thy Wer.
Not INCLuded Under The	Water Right
Sex AppLICATION 7952	Par Mit 9692
If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied	
7. Construction work will begin on or before	
8. Construction work will be completed on or before Do N-C	
9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before	100 N-C
Application No. Permit No. Permit No.	45478

Remarks:	
	FORT VANNOY IVV(9) Signature of Applicant My L. J. Collins, Sec
	Signature of Applicant
	n/ E. J. Coller, Sec
Military and the state of the second state of	ed the foregoing application, together with the accompanying m
This is to certify that I have examine	u me joregoing application, together with the accompanying m
ata, and return the same for	
,	x-
In order to retain its priority, this a	pplication must be returned to the Water Resources Director ı
ctions on or before	, 19
WITNESS my hand this	. day of, 19
	Water Resources Director
	By
This instrument was first received in	the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on
25 . A street	mba 80 2 8.00,00
day of	the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on 19, at
*******	Permit No 45478
cation No	Permit No

Application No.	61009	Permit No
Application No		1 ei iiii 1 vo

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and					
shall not exceed					
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from Rogue River.					
The use to which this water is to be applied isirrigation					
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to 1/80th of one cubic foot per second					
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated					
to exceed 4½ acre-feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation					
season of each year,					
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.					
The priority date of this permit is November 24, 1980					
Actual construction work shall begin on or before March 3, 1982 and shall					
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1982					
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1983					
WITNESS my hand this 3rd day of March 19.81					

Water Resources Director